Opis produktu

Gwarancja
Ksztatt

Napiecie zasilania

Moc zaréwki Led

Moc zaréwki klasycznej
Barwa swiatta
Temperatura barwowa
Gwint / Trzonek
Strumien swietlny

Kat rozsytu swiatta
Mozliwosé sciemniania
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Link do produktu: http://lichtertek.com/zarowka-led-g4-24xsmd-3014-15w-biala-ciepla-p-343.html

Zaréwka LED G4 24xSMD 3014 1.5W
biata ciepta

Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Czas wysyiki 24 godziny
Kod EAN 5903076602367

12 miesiecy
Tradycyjna
12v

1.5wW

15W

biata ciepta
3000K

G4

100Im

35°

nie
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